
RESOLUTION NO. !JJJJ 
A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE 
CITY OF MESA, MARICOPA COUNTY, ARIZONA 
MODIFYING FEES AND CHARGES FOR THE 
FALCON FIELD AIRPORT AND DECLARING THIS 
RESOLUTION AND SAID FEES AND CHARGES TO 
BE A PUBLIC RECORD. 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF MESA, 
COUNTY OF MARICOPA, STATE OF ARIZONA, AS FOLLOWS: 

Section 1: That the fees and charges with respect to services provided by 
the Falcon Field Airport, true and correct copies of which are attached hereto and 
made a part hereof and incorporated herein by reference, are approved and 
hereby adopted to be effective on August 1, 2010. 

PASSED AND ADOPTED by' the City Council of the City of Mesa, 
Maricopa County, Arizona, thisd/~ day of ~ ,2010. 

APPROVED: 

Mayor ~ 
ATTEST: 



FALCON FIELD AIRPORT 
Proposed Changes to Fees and Charges 

Exhibit A 

OPEN TIEDOWNS, PER TIEDOWN 

Large Propeller Aircraft (>12,500 Ibs. MCTW) 

Jet Aircraft 

OPEN TIEDOWNS, PER TIEDOWN (20 or more) 

Small Single Engine Aircraft 

Small Twin Aircraft 

HANGARS 

Regular T-Hangar 

Large T-Hangar 

Small Square Hangar 

Large Square Hangar 

DEPOSITS AND TRANSFER FEES 
Hangar Cleaning Deposit HANGAR SECURITY DEPOSIT 
~ted Cleaning De pes its 

Siterage Unit Cleaning Depesit STORAGE ROOM SECURITY DEPOSIT 
Forieited Cleaning Depesits 

BUSINESS REGISTRATION ~ NON·LEASE 

ACCESS CONTROL CARD 

Access Centrol Card 

Additional Access Control Card (3 or more) 

$209.00 

$1,052.00 

$272.00 

$163.00 

$117.00 

$117.00 

$40.00 

$46.00 

$220.00 

$370.00 

$574.00 

$1,105.00 

$272.00 

$163.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 


